

14th August, 2021

The Manager,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code- 509945

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper clips -Pursuant to the Provision Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have enclosed copies of the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 published in "Free Press Journal" (English language) and "Navshakti" (Marathi language) for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For, Thacker and Company Limited


Raju Adhia,
Manager & Chief Financial Officer



Encl: As above.

BJP: New power tariff hike stab in the back

AVDHESH MALIK
Raipur

The Congress government first cheated the public of Chhattisgarh and now has started looting the people by increasing the power tariff, alleged Leader of Opposition (LOP) Dharamraj Kaushik, addressing a press conference at BJP office, Rajbandh Maidan, in Raipur on Friday.

CHHATTISGARH

He alleged the Bhupesh Baghel-led Congress government first announced it had halved the power bills and then increased the tariffs. It has provided a discount of Rs600 crore to the public and planned to recover Rs1,000 crore. Instead of taxing the corporates and industrialists, it has hiked the power tariff of common man, already struggling to cope during the Covid pandemic, Kaushik alleged.



The government has officially mentioned that it will receive a profit of Rs2,047 crore this year. In such a case, raising power tariffs is just another blow to the public, who voted this government to power.

Former Minister and BJP leader Rajesh Munat alleged the Congress government has converted the power surplus Chhattisgarh to a power-starved state. More than 35,000 farmers still await to get power connections to ensure irrigation of their fields, Munat alleged.

Thus, we will take out a candle march in Raipur on August 17, the BJP leader said.

The Congress also countered the allegations, saying the BJP must instead be pointing a finger at the government. During the Ram Singh's tyrannical rule, power tariffs were hiked 9 times, and every year, the hike was around 5%.

Dhanraj Singh Thakur, spokesperson, Chhattisgarh Congress, in addition, Managing director-level officers of the electricity department, requesting anonymity said, the figures presented by the BJP leaders are concocted. Despite the power tariff hike, the average cost per unit is much lower than that of Maharashtra, Gujarat, Bihar, Odisha, Uttar Pradesh, and Punjab. 38 lakhs of LT consumers of the state are getting a subsidy of Rs60 crore.

Assam, Bihar, UP, Jharkhand continue to face flood situation

NEW DELHI: Bihar, Uttar Pradesh, Jharkhand, and Assam stay threatened by floods as per data from over 50 Central Water Commission (CWC) stations across the states, the CWC said on Friday.

One station in Bihar is showing extreme flood situation, 28—18 in Bihar, 7 in Uttar Pradesh and 1 each in Assam, Jharkhand, and West Bengal—a severe flood situation and 24 stations—12 are in Bihar, 7 in Uttar Pradesh, and 5 in Assam, above normal flood situation, the CWC flood bulletin said.

Inflow forecast has been issued for 19 barrages and dams—7 of them in Karnataka, 4 in Jharkhand, 3 each in Uttar Pradesh and Tamil Nadu, and 1 each in West Bengal and Andhra Pradesh.

Meanwhile, the Ganga basin comprising large parts of Uttar Pradesh, Bihar, Jharkhand and West Bengal has been witnessing continuous flooding due to combined effect of river runoff from Yamuna and northern tributaries of Ganga, including those coming from Nepal.

The main Ganga is flowing in severe flood situations from Patna



Villagers being shifted after a heavy rainfall in Patna on Friday.

(Bihar) to Murshirabad (West Bengal), from Prayagraj to Ballia (both UP), it is falling to steady state, where as from Patna and downstream, it is flowing with rising trend.

Alert may be kept in districts of Prayagraj, Varanasi, Ghazipur (UP), Buxar, Patna, Munger, and Bhagalpur (Bihar), Sahibgan (Jharkhand) and Malda, and Murshirabad (West Bengal). Passing peak inflow will further increase the water level of main Ganga stem in Bihar, Jharkhand, and West Bengal in next two to three days," the bulletin said.

Currently, Ganga, at the CWC site Hatidiah in Patna district, is flowing above high flood level mark.

2 dead, 1 injured as portion of crane collapses in US Embassy

AGENCIES New Delhi

Two men died and another person was injured after a portion of a crane collapsed on them at a construction site inside the US Embassy here on Friday, officials said.

A worker police officer said a PVR call was received at the Chankyapuri Police Station at 1.44 pm regarding the incident.

According to the police, a part of the building inside the embassy was undergoing construction when a portion of the crane collapsed on the three men working there.

The three men have been identified as Kanchan (32), Babulal (32) and Mukesh (33), all residents of Daus in Rajasthan. While Kanchan was declared brought dead, Babulal succumbed during treatment at Prinus hospital, the officer said.

Mukesh was gravely injured in the incident and is being treated, police said. The officer said the three men are not related to each other. An FIR was registered under relevant sections and further investigation is underway.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that our client, viz. Ms. Sumati Phule, Mrs. Laxmi Sumati Anant A. Mha. Jyoti Phule and Mrs. Arun Phule, who have been appointed as legal heirs of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years, in accordance with the will of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years, to sell the land of Plot No. 51/1 to the name of Shri. Anant Phule, who is the only son of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years, for a consideration of Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (One Hundred Crores Only) and to execute the necessary documents in favour of Shri. Anant Phule, who is the only son of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years, and to execute the necessary documents in favour of Shri. Anant Phule, who is the only son of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years, and to execute the necessary documents in favour of Shri. Anant Phule, who is the only son of late Mr. Anant Phule, who died on 25/12/2019 at the age of 58 years.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN BY HUBSA INTERNATIONAL, REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE No. BOM/PR/1002-172/06/5/1994 Dated 15.6.1994 under the Emigration Act, 1963 for export Manpower have closed the business in the year 1994 and Original Registration Certificate and Emigration book have lost and necessary F.I.R. is lodged at J. J. Marg Police Station, Mumbai.

In the event there is any complaint against us the same may be referred to within 30 days of the publication of the notice. Copies of the complaint may be sent to the Protector General of Emigrants, Ministry of External Affairs, Government of India, Akbar Bhawan, Saya Marg, Chanakypuri, New Delhi-110 021.

Place Mumbai, Date 13th August, 2021

Sd/-
Sole Proprietor
Hubsa International,
1572, Princess Building,
L. H. Road, Near J. J. Hospital,
Signal, Mumbai-400 003

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that we are investigating the title of Public Notice 4983, M/s. Thacker and Company Limited, Regd. Office: Bhophi Harpavindia Building, Mezzanine Floor, 19/20, C. Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel. No. 91-22-43033333, E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in. Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	159.57	249.07	130.23	744.87
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	54.09	82.92	40.29	221.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	54.09	82.92	40.29	221.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	47.95	61.69	33.35	169.40
5	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	195.94	289.33	(7.98)	506.54
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	381.17	(49.82)	79.22	368.94
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	625.06	301.20	104.59	1,042.88
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	7,110.45
10	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	22.42	32.26	2.33	62.13

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors held August 12, 2021.
- The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India (RBI), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Financial Institution (NBFI) license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 (Order) has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
- Consequent upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The COVID-19 outbreak has developed rapidly in India and across the globe. Measures taken by the Government to contain the virus, like lock-downs and other measures, have affected economic activity and caused disruption to regular business operations. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying amounts of all assets and liabilities including receivables, loans, investments and inventories. While the Management has evaluated and considered the possible impact of COVID-19 pandemic on the financial statements, given the uncertainties around its impact on future economic activity, the impact of the subsequent events is dependent on the circumstances as they evolve.
- The consolidated financial results include results of :-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

7. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/revised wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.

8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)

9. The key standalone financial information are as under :-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	92.20	104.73	94.20	419.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	39.04	45.77	36.05	152.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	36.08	34.49	30.18	118.08
4	Other comprehensive income	113.16	(65.52)	29.48	138.61
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	149.24	(31.03)	59.96	256.69

For Thacker and Company Limited
Arun Kumar Jatta (Director)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shri. Ramnarayan Agarwal Jiwanlal alias Ramnarayan Agarwal Jiwanlal died on 22.07.2021 intestate. His wife and sole heiress entitled by law, Mrs. Smt. Bhagwati Devi, who is the only daughter of late Shri. Ramnarayan Agarwal Jiwanlal, who died on 22.07.2021, has now made an application to the Society for the transfer of the shares and interest attached thereto. The Society hereby makes claims or objection from heirs or legal heirs or other claimants/objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital of the Society as each member in the capital of the Society within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the publication of this notice with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital of the Society. If no claims/objections are received within the period specified above, the Society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital of the Society. The claimants/objectors if any, received by the Society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital of the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the Society. A copy of the notified bye-laws of the Society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors in the office of the society / with the Secretary of the society between 10.30 AM to 5.00 PM from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period at society office, For & on behalf of On (Jyoti Manoj) CHS Ltd., Plot No. 27/1, P. W. Road, Mumbai Date : 14/08/2021 Chairman/Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN BY HUBSA INTERNATIONAL, REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE No. BOM/PR/1002-172/06/5/1994 Dated 15.6.1994 under the Emigration Act, 1963 for export Manpower have closed the business in the year 1994 and Original Registration Certificate and Emigration book have lost and necessary F.I.R. is lodged at J. J. Marg Police Station, Mumbai.

In the event there is any complaint against us the same may be referred to within 30 days of the publication of the notice. Copies of the complaint may be sent to the Protector General of Emigrants, Ministry of External Affairs, Government of India, Akbar Bhawan, Saya Marg, Chanakypuri, New Delhi-110 021.

Place Mumbai, Date 13th August, 2021

Sd/-
Sole Proprietor
Hubsa International,
1572, Princess Building,
L. H. Road, Near J. J. Hospital,
Signal, Mumbai-400 003

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that we are investigating the title of Public Notice 4983, M/s. Thacker and Company Limited, Regd. Office: Bhophi Harpavindia Building, Mezzanine Floor, 19/20, C. Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel. No. 91-22-43033333, E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in. Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	159.57	249.07	130.23	744.87
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	54.09	82.92	40.29	221.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	54.09	82.92	40.29	221.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	47.95	61.69	33.35	169.40
5	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	195.94	289.33	(7.98)	506.54
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	381.17	(49.82)	79.22	368.94
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	625.06	301.20	104.59	1,042.88
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	7,110.45
10	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	22.42	32.26	2.33	62.13

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors held August 12, 2021.
- The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India (RBI), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Financial Institution (NBFI) license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 (Order) has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
- Consequent upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The COVID-19 outbreak has developed rapidly in India and across the globe. Measures taken by the Government to contain the virus, like lock-downs and other measures, have affected economic activity and caused disruption to regular business operations. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying amounts of all assets and liabilities including receivables, loans, investments and inventories. While the Management has evaluated and considered the possible impact of COVID-19 pandemic on the financial statements, given the uncertainties around its impact on future economic activity, the impact of the subsequent events is dependent on the circumstances as they evolve.
- The consolidated financial results include results of :-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

7. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/revised wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.

8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)

9. The key standalone financial information are as under :-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	92.20	104.73	94.20	419.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	39.04	45.77	36.05	152.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	36.08	34.49	30.18	118.08
4	Other comprehensive income	113.16	(65.52)	29.48	138.61
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	149.24	(31.03)	59.96	256.69

For Thacker and Company Limited
Arun Kumar Jatta (Director)

THYROCARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Registered Office: D/37-3, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400 703
Corporate Office: D/37-3, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400 703
Tel: (91 22) 2762 2762 | Fax: (91 22) 2768 2469 | Website: www.thyrocare.com | E-mail: ramjee.d@thyrocare.com
Corporate Identity Number: L85110MH200PLC23882

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated/Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2021

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	164.65	148.84	59.27	494.02	139.16	139.16	54.43	474.27
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items, share of profit/(loss) of associate)	73.81	47.45	2.39	152.53	66.92	47.41	6.32	161.28
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items, share of profit/(loss) of associate)	73.52	47.63	2.13	152.46	66.82	47.41	6.32	161.28
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	55.58	37.76	0.23	113.14	48.38	35.34	4.42	119.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	55.41	36.36	0.23	111.75	48.22	33.93	4.42	118.38
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share : ₹ 10/- each)	52.87	52.87	52.84	52.87	52.87	52.87	52.84	52.87
7	Other Equity				374.40				392.59
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (net annualised)								
a	Basic :	10.51	7.14	0.04	21.41	9.15	6.89	0.84	22.86
b	Diluted :	10.48	7.13	0.04	21.37	9.12	6.88	0.84	22.82

Notes:

- The above financial results of the Company were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee on 12th August 2021 and subsequently approved by the board of directors at its meeting held on 12th August 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 47 and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated/Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.sebimca.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.thyrocare.com

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 12th August, 2021

Thyrocare
The Trust. The Truth.



By Order of the Board
For Thyrocare Technologies Limited
A Sunilraj
Executive Director
DIN: 00013268

Table with financial data for 'The spirit of Mumbai' newspaper, including revenue and expenses for various quarters.

Advertisement for 'The spirit of Mumbai' newspaper, mentioning its 93rd anniversary and 'FREE PRESS' logo.

Advertisement for JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED, including contact information and a brief extract of consolidated financial results.

Table of financial results for 'मराठी दैनिकी' newspaper, showing quarterly and annual performance metrics.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Mid India Industries Limited, covering the period from 30.06.2021 to 31.03.2021.

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Limited, covering the period from 30.06.2021 to 31.03.2021.

Table of financial results for 'एटीवी प्रोजेक्ट्स इंडिया लिमिटेड', showing quarterly and annual financial data.

Table of financial results for 'ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड', including quarterly and annual financial data and a detailed list of items.

Table of financial results for 'बेडमुथा इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड', showing quarterly and annual financial data.

